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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Prosecutor’s Office 
Assistant Prosecuting Attorney 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Assistant-Prosecuting-

Attorney-395 

 

PETTISVILLE 

Pettisville Grain 
Feed Mill Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=277656893&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6275793164&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dPettisville%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
Swanton Local Schools 
Anticipated Buildings and Grounds Maintenance Supervisor 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4847360 

 

Kroger 
Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57199 

Courtesy Clerk Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57177 

Bakery/Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57099 

Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57158 

Pharmacy/Pharmacist- Intern 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/59202 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/45544 

 

Family Dollar 
Customer Service Representative 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/customer-service-

representative/B6EE1801D8E445D6B7D140B637864281/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Wendy’s  
Shift Manger 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/shift-manager/173833/ 

Crew Member 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/crew-member/173986/ 

 

Supercuts 
Stylist in Training/Apprentice Stylist 

https://us.fashionnetwork.com/ 

HAIR Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,8490181.html 

 

Department of Homeland Security  
Transportation Security Officer 

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/813005000 
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Worldwide Flight Services 
Manager on Duty TOL Express Operations 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/swanton%2C-Ohio-Manager-on-Duty-TOL-Express-Operations-Ohio/1205592900/ 

 

Ohio Turnpike and Infraction Commission  
MW Class II Roadway 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/5501274/Mw-Class-Ii-Roadway-Swanton-Mb-Ohio-Swanton 

 

H&R Block 
Associate Team leader 

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?PageType=JobDetails&partnerid=25515&siteid=5616&jobid

=3600431#jobDetails=3600431_5616 

 

WAUSEON 
Sally Beauty  
Beauty Advisor (Inside Sales)  

https://eigx.fa.us6.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_13/job/SB-USA-0130-10134-R-2 

 

Cost Cutters 
HAIR Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,8615539.html 

Stylist in Training / Apprentice Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Stylist-in-training-apprentice-stylist,8482734.html 

 

Wauseon Exempted Schools 
WMS Anticipated Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281036281&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6348192228&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Burger King 
Restaurant General Manager 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/10293937 

Assistant General Manager 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/10293413 

 

Great Clips 
Part-time Hair Stylist 

https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/part-time-hair-stylist/4594/71574646096 

 

Auto Zone 
Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time) 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S164?lang=en-us 

 

Premier Bank  
Customer Service Rep.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280377241&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6333630747&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Circle K  
Store Manager in Training 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Store-Manager-in-Training---

4705631_R461823 
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Messer North America Inc.  
SORT Truck Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280208051&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6331029804&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Operations Technician I 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278617710&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6297836893&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Walmart 
Maintenance O/N Position 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/maintenance-on-

position/576C9B8C91D3463E914DA23AA53C73F2/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Cart Attendant 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/cart-

attendant/7FE8C23695024DD28B91F06080AF1070/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Online Order Filling Team Associate 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=111512872248320710  

Certified Pharmacy Technician 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/certified-pharmacy-

technician/E021CA45DBE244DA8D1656FBE21E3388/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Auto Care Center 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053146759VCC-auto-care-center 

Health and Wellness  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053130839HW-health-wellness 

Stocking & Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053121284SU-stocking-unloading 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053134023GM-general-merchandise 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Black Swamp Equipment  
Mechanic 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281258398&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6354241113&sq=p

g%3d1%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d20%26rad_units%3dmiles%26q%3d43502&saved=false 

 

Morrison Living/Fairlawn Haven 
Waiter/Waitress 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281258020&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6354235049&sq=p

g%3d1%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d20%26rad_units%3dmiles%26q%3d43502&saved=false 

 

Archbold Refuse Service  
Customer Service Rep.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281065940&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6349094210&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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ConAgra 
Senior Human Resource Generalist 

https://www.careersinfood.com/senior-human-resource-generalist-job-1711073.htm 

Senior Food Safety Specialist 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Sr-Quality-Specialist_Req-030430 

Maintenance Supervisor – 3rd Shift 

https://www.careersinfood.com/maintenance-supervisor-3rd-shift-job-1708059.htm 

Manager, Plant Finance 

https://www.careersinfood.com/manager-plant-finance-job-1705840.htm 

Business Unit Manager – Sanitation & Operations 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Business-Unit-Manager---Sanitation---

Operations_Req-029880 

Packaging Team Lead (Supervisor) 2nd Shift 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Packaging-Team-Lead--Supervisor----2nd-

shift_Req-029928 

 

NWOESC  
Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4848900 

Behavior Consultant Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4837780 

Preschool Itinerant Intervention Specialist Part or Full Time 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4813685 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281010811&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6347766312&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
File Management Associate 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2802701 

Retail Loan Closer II 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2789110 

Digital Banking Specialist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2789124 

Senior Credit Analyst 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2730194 

Teller – Part Time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2751146 

 

Miller Brothers Construction 
Project Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280217017&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6331205666&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  
Inventory Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280369263&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6333395172&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279171832&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313128258&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Business-Unit-Manager---Sanitation---Operations_Req-029880
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Packaging-Team-Lead--Supervisor----2nd-shift_Req-029928
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Packaging-Team-Lead--Supervisor----2nd-shift_Req-029928
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4848900
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4837780
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4813685
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281010811&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6347766312&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281010811&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6347766312&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2802701
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2789110
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2789124
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2730194
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2751146
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280217017&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6331205666&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280217017&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6331205666&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280369263&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6333395172&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280369263&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6333395172&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279171832&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313128258&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279171832&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313128258&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false


 Job Leads of the Week for  

October 28, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

5 5 

Redline Equipment 
Service Manager 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/503 

Operations Support Specialist  

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/500 

 

Parkview Archbold 
Family Medicine Physician 

https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/20630545/family-medicine-physician 

 

DELTA 
Delta Police Department  
Police Officer  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=277489526&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6270035172&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

EDW C LEVY Co. 
Plant Operator, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792364&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594897&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

EHS Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279572288&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6320264195&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Field Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279166133&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313098947&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Water Truck Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279151995&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313425254&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Crane Operator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792903&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594875&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Power Washer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792552&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594830&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Supervisor Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278793286&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594893&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Mechanic 

https://jobs.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/Search.aspx?sort=date&pg=4&cnme=Delta&sid=68&rad=1&rad_units=miles 

Heavy Equipment Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278686951 

 

Worthington Steel Company 
Experienced Electrical Technician 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42432 
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LYONS 
Dollar General  
Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308432/store-non-perishable-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-

s30019/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1140&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308455/store-perishable-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Sales Associate 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308440/sales-associate-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Lead Sales Associate-PT 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308500/lead-sales-associate-ft-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Asst Store Manager 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308494/asst-store-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

 

METAMORA 
Village of Metamora 
Village Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=281257949&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6354241079&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Evergreen Local School District 
Dishwasher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=280805259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6342942513&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

District Food Service Director 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279231741&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313778698&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute – Cafeteria 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4758493 

Substitute – Custodian 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4758491 

 

The Andersons Inc.  
Seasonal Grain Operations Worker  

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R10852 

Parker Hannifin Corp 
Assembly Filters (2nd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278983329&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6310130508&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Filters (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278982523&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6310127931&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Primary Set/Up Operator 2nd Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278954870&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6306281223&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Technician 2nd Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278954116&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6306269457&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278928688&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6305855237&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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